X1V COPA DUMAU DE JIU J'TSU 2017

Mae

Brown | Master | Medium Heavy

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~88.0kg

6 mins

4

1

Bracket

Y asuo Tanaka
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Wallace Morinishi
TREE BRAZILIAN JIU JTSU

2- 76

Eduardo carlos K awashaki
KUSSANO TEAM

Tatsuhiko Fujii
ALIVE

2- 77

2- 83

2- 82




